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1 of 
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Cumulative FY 2015 Q1 to FY 2015 Q4 

 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 280.00

 0.00
 135.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 287.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 143.50
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (1004) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 300.00

 0.00
 6,500.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 650.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 4
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 5  650.00  1,300.00  6,800.00  143.50  287.00  415.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1,300.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Species
Code Description Volume

ASPN
BRCH
MH
S

Aspen
Paper Birch
Mountain Hemlock
Spruce (R,W,B)

 15.00
 140.00
 495.00
 785.00

 3.00
 28.00
 99.00

 157.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 1.50

 14.00
 49.50
 78.50

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 70.00
 705.00

 2,100.00
 3,625.00

 14.00
 141.00
 420.00
 725.00

 7
 71

 210
 363

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 650  1,300.00  6,500.00  143.50  287.00  1,435.00

07 Fuelwood  

Per
(MBF)

Sold ($)
Per

(CCF)

Sold ($)

 10.00
 10.00
 10.00
 10.00

 10.00

 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00

 5.00

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

Description

Description

Description

Description

MISC

PLNT

PLNT

PLNT

MISCELLANOUS

PLANTS

PLANTS

PLANTS

 150.00

 130.00

 .00

 .00

 3,000

 650

 0

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 150.00

 130.00

 10.00

 10.00

 3,000

 650

 50

 50

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 150.00

 130.00

 10.00

 150.00

 130.00

 .00

17 Non Conv.  

28 Transplant  

42 Mushrooms  

55 Other Plnt  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

10

09

10

10

Lbs

Each

Lbs

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

17 Non Conv.  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

Description Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 10.00  .00

55 Other Plnt (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species
CodeDescriptionUOM

55 Other Plnt  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 20.00

 1,481.95
 45,649.52

 206,548.68
 336,122.87

 57,263.07
 635,395.80

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 238.92
 2,048.12
 5,906.78

 30,939.47
 4,873.98

 75,508.59
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 119.63
 975.05

 2,572.59
 14,135.29

 2,168.01
 36,911.98

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (1005) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 50.00

 1,135.12
 26,854.93

 125,401.78
 1,918,691.33

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 73.27
 848.09

 1,907.78
 16,259.84

 0.00
 0.00

 3,536.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 1

 20
 17

 4
 4
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 46  22,624.98  47,993.55  2,072,133.16  56,882.55  119,515.86  1,282,481.89

 0.00
 0.00

 142.08
 1,683.22
 4,156.34

 34,939.91
 0.00
 0.00

 7,072.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
ALDR
H
RC
RCC
SS
YC

HU
SSU

H
RC
SS
YC

YC

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Alder
Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar
Softwood - Other
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

Western Hemlock Utility
Sitka Spruce Utility

Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

Alaska Cedar

 .00
 10.90

 129,333.38
 431,263.84
-16,716.69

 1,086,303.89
 278,220.49

 44,195.30
 11,635.68

 1,415.00
 35.00

 1,040.00
 162.10

 .00

 .00
 15.69

 28,505.58
 11,660.03

 .00
 18,034.26

 5,251.90

 45,386.72
 10,542.54

 74.70
 6.30
 7.20

 30.97

 .00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 5.00

 12,769.82
 4,915.18

 .00
 8,961.79
 2,250.24

 22,097.65
 5,817.84

 41.50
 3.50
 4.00

 16.03

 .00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

02 Pulpwood  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

14 Misc-Conv.  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00

 164,744.41
 698,347.25

 .00
 1,123,700.61

 76,913.45

 6,009.14
 1,781.96

 320.00
 35.00
 20.00

 142.10

 69.24

 7,072.00
 .00

 12,070.30
 8,940.10

 .00
 11,064.04

 1,055.77

 6,095.57
 1,592.44

 57.60
 6.30
 3.60

 27.37

 8.46

 3,536
 0

 5,356
 3,668

 0
 5,680

 433

 3,005
 891

 32
 4
 2

 14

 4

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 18,674

 3,896

 52

 4

 40,202.21

 7,688.01

 94.87

 8.46

 2,063,705.72

 7,791.10

 517.10

 69.24

 28,902.03

 27,915.49

 65.03

 .00

 63,467.46

 55,929.26

 119.17

 .00

 1,908,415.81

 55,830.98

 2,652.10

 .00

01 Sawtimber  

02 Pulpwood  

07 Fuelwood  

14 Misc-Conv.  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 30.76
 190.37

 .00
 197.85
 177.49

 2.00
 2.00

 10.00
 10.00
 10.00
 10.13

 15.99

 110.51

 2.00

 10.03

 15.99

 .00
 .00

 13.65
 78.11

 .00
 101.56

 72.85

 .99
 1.12

 5.56
 5.56
 5.56
 5.19

 8.18

 51.33

 1.01

 5.45

 8.18

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

MISC

PLNT

MISCELLANOUS

PLANTS

 20.00

 .00

 67

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 .00

 50.00

 0

 50

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 .00

 50.00

 20.00

 .00

29 Limb/Bough  

42 Mushrooms  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Code

Code

10

10

Lbs

Lbs

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Forest Volume

Chugach National Forest
Tongass National Forest

 135.00
 1,282,461.89

 287.00
 119,515.86

(CCF)(MBF)
 143.50

 56,882.55

Alaska Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 6,500.00
 2,072,083.16

 1,300.00
 47,993.55

 650.00
 22,624.98

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 1
 45

 46  23,274.98  49,293.55  2,078,583.16  57,026.05  119,802.86  1,282,596.89

Alaska 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10
10

Each
Lbs
Lbs

 130.00
 150.00

 20.00

 650
 3,000

 67

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 130.00
 170.00

 50.00

 650.00
 3,100.00

 50.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 350.00  300.00

Chugach National Forest

Tongass National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Alaska 

Alaska Sub Total :

Forest Number

 1
 3
 1
 5

Sold

All State Total :  46  23,274.98  49,293.55  2,078,583.16  57,026.05  119,802.86  1,282,596.89

 350.00  300.00All State Total :  5
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Forest and

Chugach National Forest
Tongass National Forest

 5
 46

 1
 45

ProductsOver

Region (R10, Alaska Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 46  51

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000

$1,000,001
To

$1,000,000

 4

$100,001

 4

To
$100,000

 4

$10,001

 4

To
$10,000

 1
 17

$301

 18

To
$300

 20

 20

Convertible
Products

 4
 1

Non

 5

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 10

Where (Region_Code = '10') and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2014 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy 
hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2015 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 and 
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


